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we | 7848 (&) 1,702 1,702 0 0 1,702
28 | 7858 (1) 2,775 4 477 0 0 4 477
38 | 7868 (A) 2, 851 7,328 1 1 7,329
48 | 7A78 (A) 2,637 9, 965 0 1 9, 966
58 | 7888 () 2,728 12, 693 0 1 12, 694
68 | 7898 (K) 2, 684 15,377 1 2 15,379
78 | 78108 (K) 2,711 18, 088 0 2 18, 090
8B | 7TA11E (&) 3, 068 21,156 0 2 21,158
9B | 7RA128 (L) 4,804 25, 960 0 2 25, 962
108 | 78138 (A) 5, 150 31,110 0 2 31,112
1@ | 78148 (A) 3,916 35, 026 0 2 35, 028
128 | 78158 (X 4,499 39, 525 0 2 39, 527
138 | 78168 (k) 4,599 44,124 394 396 44, 520
148 | 718178 (K) 4,917 49, 041 308 704 49, 745
158 | 78188 (%) 5, 791 54, 832 351 1,055 55, 887
168 | 78198 (1) 8,973 63, 805 68 1,123 64, 928
&g | 7A208 (A) 41 1,164 64, 969
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wa | 71848 (&) 1,702 1,702 0 0 1,702
28 | 7858 (1) 2,775 4 477 0 0 4,477
38 | 7868 (A) 2, 850 7,327 1 1 7,328
48 | 7A78 (A) 2,637 9, 964 0 1 9, 965
58 | 7888 (X) 2,728 12, 692 0 1 12, 693
68 | 7898 (K) 2,683 15, 375 1 2 15,377
78 | 7108 (K) 2,711 18, 086 0 2 18, 088
8g | 7A11A (&) 3, 068 21,154 0 2 21,156
98 | 7128 (L) 4,805 25, 959 0 2 25, 961
108 | 78138 (A) 5, 150 31,109 0 2 31, 111
1A | 78148 (A) 3,916 35, 025 0 2 35, 027
128 | 78158 (K) 4,498 39, 523 0 2 39, 525
138 | 78168 (k) 4,599 44,122 392 394 44,516
148 | 78178 (K) 4,917 49,039 308 702 49, 741
158 | 7H188 (%) 5, 791 54, 830 348 1,050 55, 880
168 | 78198 (1) 8,973 63, 803 67 1,117 64, 920
&7 | 7A208 (A) 41 1,158 64, 961
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